Position
Underground Repair Water

Lead

Underground Repair Water
Supervisor

Underground Repair Water
Lead

Water Service Representative
Underground Repair Water Il
Underground Repair Water ||
Underground Repair Water ||
Underground Repair Water Il

Underground Repair Water ||

Underground Repair Water |

Other Positions Held Special District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

South Tahoe Public Utility
District

Department

Underground Repair
Water

Underground Repair
Water

Underground Repair
Water

Underground Repair
Water

Underground Repair
Water

Underground Repair
Water

Underground Repair
Water

Underground Repair
Water

Underground Repair
Water

Underground Repair
Water

Total Wages

$97,854

$94,356

$93,932

$91,497

$83,422

$80,414

$78,037

$68,032

$64,851

$5,580

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$36,234
$33,250
$36,328
$30,382
$35,782
$35,051
$34,874
$28,839

$34,650

$2,451



