Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Underground Repair Water Lead		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Water	\$97,854	\$36,234
Underground Repair Water Supervisor		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Water	\$94,356	\$33,250
Underground Repair Water Lead		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Water	\$93,932	\$36,328
Water Service Representative		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Water	\$91,497	\$30,382
Underground Repair Water II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Water	\$83,422	\$35,782
Underground Repair Water II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Water	\$80,414	\$35,051
Underground Repair Water II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Water	\$78,037	\$34,874
Underground Repair Water II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Water	\$68,032	\$28,839
Underground Repair Water II		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Water	\$64,851	\$34,650
Underground Repair Water I		South Tahoe Public Utility District	Underground Repair Water	\$5,580	\$2,451